OFF STREET PARKING COMMISSION

Jane M. Kelley, Chairperson

Bernice M. Brooks, Vice-Chairman

City Hall, Room 102
Lynn, MA 01901
781-586-6873

Robert J. Stilian, Acting Parking Director

TO:
CC:
FROM: Jane M. Kelley,
RE:
DATE: October 6, 2015

All Members of the Off Street Parking Commission

Mary F. Audley, City Clerk

Chairperson

Next Meetings — Tuesday, December 1, 2015

Tuesday, January 5, 2016
Tuesday, February 2, 2016
Tuesday, March 1, 2016
Tuesday, April 5, 2016
Tuesday, May 3, 2016
Tuesday, June 7, 2016
Tuesday, July 5, 2016
Tuesday, August 2, 2016
Tuesday. September 6, 2016
Tuesday, October 4, 2016
Tuesday, November 1, 2016
Tuesday, December 6, 2016

Jamie Cerulli, Secretary

Taso Nikolakopoulos

The Off Street Parking Commission Meetings will be held on Tuesday evenings at 6:00 p.m. in Lynn

City Hall, Room 107.

I

AGENDA

Roll Call
Minutes
Financial Report
Lot Update
New Business
Old Business
Adjourn
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